Position

Engineering Unit Manager P16

Associate Civil Engineer

Assistant Engineer Il (Civil)

Assistant Engineer Il (Civil)

Associate Civil Engineer

Other Positions Held

Special District

Santa Clara Valley Water
District

Santa Clara Valley Water
District

Santa Clara Valley Water
District

Santa Clara Valley Water
District

Santa Clara Valley Water
District

Department

Design And
Construction Unit #4

Design And
Construction Unit #4

Design And
Construction Unit #4

Design And
Construction Unit #4

Design And
Construction Unit #4

Total Wages

$159,614

$123,873

$111,312

$107,889

$73,702

Total Retirement &

Health Contribution
$41,865
$36,897
$33,971

$23,317

$31,423



