Position	Other Positions Held	Special District	Department	Total Wages	Total Retirement & Health Contribution
Engineering Unit Manager Pl6		Santa Clara Valley Water District	Design And Construction Unit #4	\$159,614	\$41,865
Associate Civil Engineer		Santa Clara Valley Water District	Design And Construction Unit #4	\$123,873	\$36,897
Assistant Engineer II (Civil)		Santa Clara Valley Water District	Design And Construction Unit #4	\$111,312	\$33,971
Assistant Engineer II (Civil)		Santa Clara Valley Water District	Design And Construction Unit #4	\$107,889	\$23,317
Associate Civil Engineer		Santa Clara Valley Water District	Design And Construction Unit #4	\$73,702	\$31,423